	How to use this timetable: All students except dissertation module are required on campus in September for programme induction and clinical induction. You are likely to be completing core modules alongside your workstream specific curriculum. Our core modules are Principles of Advanced Practice (trimester 1), Core Skills Radiological Reporting (trimester 2) and for breast US, Scientific Principles of Diagnostic US (trimester 2). Workstream dates are listed here as on campus or online attendance. 

	MONTH
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	September

	Monday, September 9
	AMI clinical modules pre-reading/prep activity

	
	
	Leading Education in Practice
	
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	Monday, September 16
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	Dissertation Induction                                                  (online) 

	Monday, September 23            AMI INDUCTION
	 
	 
	AMI induction, clinical module introductions and multiprofessional workshop on campus
	All clinical modules 1st day teaching on campus
	Principles of Advanced Practice on campus

	
	 
	Leading Education in Practice (asynchronous activity)
	
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change modules
	 

	Monday, September 30
	 
	Leading Education in Practice module
	Dissertation follow up (online)
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change modules
	Principles of Advanced Practice online

	October


	Monday, October 7
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	Principles of Advanced Practice online

	Monday, October 14
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	
	GI online
	Breast US 
	Cardiac Stress online
	Chest Rep online
	MSK Rep online 

	
	 
	 
	HSG online
	Mammography reporting online
	 

	Monday, October 21
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	Monday, October 28
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	November

	Monday, November 4
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	
	
	 
	 
	Chest Rep online
	MSK Rep online 

	
	 
	 
	 
	GI online
	 

	Monday, November 11
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	
	 
	 
	Cardiac Stress online
	 
	PAP assessment support online

	
	 
	 
	HSG online
	 
	 

	Monday, November 18
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	
	
	Breast US   on campus 
	Breast US on campus 
	 
	 

	
	 
	Breast intervention on campus
	Breast intervention on campus
	 
	 

	Monday, November 25
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	
	GI online
	 
	 
	Chest Rep online
	Chest Rep online

	
	 
	 
	 
	MSK Rep online 
	MSK Rep online 

	
	 
	 
	 
	Mammography reporting online
	 

	December

	Monday, December 2
	 
	Leading Education in Practice
	Cardiac Stress online
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	Monday, December 9
	clinical review 1 deadline
	Leading Education in Practice
	 
	Research Methods  /  Leading Change 
	 

	Monday, December 16
	 

	Monday, December 23
	 

	January

	Monday, December 30
	 

	Monday, January 6
	Core skills Reporting online
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Monday, January 13
	Core skills Reporting online
	 
	Cardiac Stress ECG study day on campus
	 
	 

	
	
	 
	HSG online
	 
	 

	Monday, January 20
	Core skills Reporting online
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Monday, January 27
	GI online
	Breast US  online 
	 
	Chest Rep online
	MSK Rep online 

	
	 
	 
	 
	Mammography reporting online
	 

	February

	Monday, February 3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Monday, February 10
	Scientific Principles Diagnostic Ultrasound wk. 1

	Monday, February 17
	Reading Week

	Monday, February 24
	 
	Breast US  online 
	Mammography reporting on campus/site
	Mammography reporting on campus/site
	 

	March

	Monday, March 3
	clinical review 2 deadline
	 
	 
	Chest Rep on campus
	Chest Rep on campus

	
	 
	 
	 
	GI on campus
	GI on campus

	
	 
	 
	 
	HSG on campus
	HSG on campus

	
	 
	 
	 
	MSK Rep on campus
	MSK Rep on campus

	Monday, March 10
	Scientific Principles Diagnostic Ultrasound wk. 2

	Monday, March 17
	Core Skills Reporting assessment support
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Monday, March 24
	 
	Breast US  online 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	Breast intervention online
	 
	 
	 

	April

	Monday, March 31
	 

	Monday, April 7
	 

	Monday, April 14
	 

	Monday, April 21
	Bank Holiday 
	 
	HSG online
	Chest Rep online
	MSK Rep online 

	
	
	 
	 
	Mammography reporting online
	 

	
	
	 
	 
	GI online
	 

	May

	Monday, April 28
	 
	Breast US and extended practice MSK assessment support
	 
	 
	 

	Monday, May 5
	Bank Holiday 
	SPDU assessment 6, 7, 8 (not all 3)
	SPDU assessment 6, 7, 8 (not all 3)
	SPDU assessment 6, 7, 8 (not all 3)
	 

	Monday, May 12
	 

	Monday, May 19
	 

	Monday, May 26
	 

	June

	Monday, June 2
	clinical review 3 deadline
	 

	Monday, June 9
	 
	ACR and RII (mock viva/OSCE) on campus 

	Monday, June 16
	Breast intervention and cardiac assessment support
	EAP / Dynamic (mock viva) assessment support  on campus

	Monday, June 23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	July

	Monday, June 30
	 
	 

	Monday, July 7
	 
	 

	Monday, July 14
	 
	 

	Monday, July 21
	 
	ACR Chest and RII MSK OSCE/viva  on campus

	[bookmark: RANGE!A81:F84]August

	Monday, July 28
	 
	RII mammo reporting viva on campus

	Monday, August 4
	 
	Dynamic Studies (fluoroscopy) viva / EAP (breast US, extended MSK) viva  on campus 

	
	 
	



